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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
NAME OF paAy  [pate T
HOLIDAYS/EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
1 School re opens (Entry Fest) Thursday 01-06-2023 |
2 Testing previous knowledge Monday 05-06-2023
3 New lesson starts Tuesday 06-06-2023 -
a School Parliament Election Monday 26-06-2023 - i
5 Bakrid (Holiday) Wednesday 28/06/2023 J
6 Investiture ceremony Wednesday 12/07/2023 j
7 Karkkitakavavu (Holiday) Monday 17/07/2023 1
8 Muharam (Holiday) Friday 28/07/2023 l
{
9 independence Day Tuesday 15/08/2023 ‘;
10 | EV-1 /Quarterly Exam 17/08/2023t024/08/2023 |
11 | Onam Celebration Friday 25/08/2023 ;
12 Onam holidays 26/08/2023t003/09/2023 |
13 | Sreekrishna Jayanthi (Holiday) Wednesday 06/09/2023 ‘
14 Arts Fest Wed & Thur 20 &21/09/2023
15 Sreenarayana Guru Samadhi (Holiday) | Friday 22/09/2023 ?
16 Nabidinam (Holiday) Wednesday 27/09/2023
17 Half Yearly Examination /PA2(X) 20/10/2023t031/10/2023
18 Mahanavami (Holiday) Monday 23/10/2023
19 Vijayadasami (Holiday) Tuesday 24/10/2023
20 | Annual Sports (LKG to 2) Thur&Fri 2&3 /11/2023
21 | Annual Sports (3 to 10) Wed&Thur 15&16/11/2023
22 Picnic Wednesday 06/12/2023
23 EV.2/ PA.2 13/12/2023t021/12/2023
24 | Christmas Celebration Friday 22/12/2023
25 | Christmas Holidays 23/12/2023t031/12/2023
26 Mannam Jayanthi (Holiday) Monday 02/01/2024
27 | Annualday T saturday. 27-01-2024
28 | Syllabus completion On or before Feb 15
29 Mahashivaratri Friday 08/03/2024
16/02/2024t015/03/2024
.l 18/03/2024t026/03/2024
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